ATC-B-300	∧.//#	
63551		Vol. <u>M86</u> Page 1213 C.
WARRANTY	DEED (INDI)	/IDUAL)
PATRICIA J. DEFFENBAUGH, who acquired t		
Convey(s) to ROBERT L. KLEM		, noremarter called grantor
County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of C	oregon, described a	
The Southeasterly 80 feet of Lot 1 (as) westerly lines) Block 56, NICHOLS ADDIT County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	measured along t ION TO THE CITY	he Northeasterly and South- OF KLAMAIH FALLS, in the
SUBJECT TO: 1. Regulations, including levies, liene Klamath Falls. 2. Contract, in favor of Keefe Walker a 13, 1973 in Book M-73 at page 12365 at	and Mawien D. Th	
13, 1973 in Book M-73 at page 12365, whi agree to pay.	ich Grantee here:	uker, recorded September in does not assume nor
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOUIRING FEE TITLE MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIO TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHI	N OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES		US = 1 1 10 Mar E CHT OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the THOSE APPARENT ON THE LAND AND THOSE	above described a	operty free of all encumbrances except
sideration consists of or includes other property o (indicate which)° (Delete between symbols°, if not In construing this deed and where the co IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exe	applicable. See OR	S 93.030)
	Patri	cia g Depperbacept.
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath On this the $(O^{\gamma \mu})$ day of July, 19	n)ss. 9_ <u>86_</u> .	
Personally appeared the above named <u>Patricia J. Wilcox</u> instrument to be <u>her</u> voluntary act and		enbaugh, who acquired title as
	efore me: <u>Jun</u> Notary Pu	2.4 <u>Oregon</u> blic for <u>Oregon</u> bission Expires:
Patricia J. Deffenbaugh		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		ss.
Robert L. Klem		i certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10thay
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		of, 19 <u>86</u> , at <u>3:34</u> , o'clockPM., and recorded
Ifter recording return to: Robert L. Klem	SPACE RESERVED FOR	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M86</u> on page <u>12133</u> or as document/fee/file/
504 N. 10 TH Klamath Falls, Osean 92601	RECORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No. <u>63551</u> , Record of Deeds of said county.
ntil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Robert L. Klem 504 N. 1014 Klainath Falls <u>Dalgon 9760</u> NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Bac 610 6	By Clinethe H Kits Ck Deputy
	Fee \$10.(0 FORM 685-2.5M